
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

The Svalbard Express - Full Voyage (Package)

Ship Hurtigruten MS Trollfjord
Date Friday, 26 July 2024
Duration 15 nights

From Bergen to Bergen
Prices from £316 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£4736 PP

Outside From

£6163 PP

Suite From

£13681 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 26/07/2024 Bergen* Arrive: , Depart:

Sat 27/07/2024 Bergen Arrive: , Depart: 14:30

Sun 28/07/2024 Andenes Island Arrive: 08:30, Depart: 14:00

Mon 29/07/2024 Traena Arrive: 15:00, Depart: 19:00

Tue 30/07/2024 Reine Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 15:00

Wed 31/07/2024 Tromso Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 21:00

Thu 01/08/2024 Honningsvag Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 02/08/2024 At Sea Arrive: , Depart:

Sat 03/08/2024 Longyerbyen Arrive: 13:00, Depart: 19:00

Sun 04/08/2024 Ny-Ålesund Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 11:00

Mon 05/08/2024 At Sea Arrive: , Depart:

Tue 06/08/2024 Tromso Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 11:00

Tue 06/08/2024 Senja Arrive: 16:00, Depart: 23:59

Wed 07/08/2024 Stokmarknes Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 10:00

Wed 07/08/2024 Svolvaer Arrive: 14:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 08/08/2024 Bronnoysund Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 12:00

Fri 09/08/2024 Alesund Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 10:00

Fri 09/08/2024 Hjørundfjorden Arrive: 12:15, Depart: 16:30

Sat 10/08/2024 Bergen Arrive: 07:00, Depart:



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Polar Inside (I2) £4736 Polar Outside (J3) £6163

Arctic Superior (U2) £7911 Arctic Superior (U2D) £7911

Arctic Superior (YA3) £7316 Expedition Suites (M2) £14725

Expedition Suites (MG) £16349 Expedition Suites (MX) £21742

Expedition Suites (Q2) £13681

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


